
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: 1. In case amount to be credited to match prepare fV for debit or credit.2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark tle space provided with ' see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve PoVWos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Date; n lq)r-o .
Prepared by: SOWMYA

(

POAilO no.
n l)l Ll

PO / WO Date. tlt)"n
Supplier Name

3e tlp ,
POAVO amount tqg 

,*9L
Firm/Company E"rt'to rPt""' Yrru

BillNo. ilitl oate Bill amount

I I z>tl It lq I ,, . t,o1{
)

J

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) *,oQr
Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

I
Irt tq blq lu 8 >ss <-- y'ves o No

) uYes n No

J oYes o No

4. nYes n No

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: qtoq*'
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: 59 rqq L

Amount F - Difference (A - E)
7

Quantity received as per PO AilO /r"" n Excess received o Short received 6 Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? rylow)
Excess / short material received o plained below)

Close PO / W?O y'Ves o No - wait fbr balance material a No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) a Yes - Rs.___ :! n No

Payment *due date 26.9.2020

Remarks:

Approved
by

Purchase
Offrcer

Purchase r
rvranaser 

I

ib t'l

)n

D Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

.1 o@'*L LrlrlLl ru

Date
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@
Sign:
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TAX INVOICE

G STINruNI: 3 6ACQI' 520 44CtZ7

Summit Sales LLP h..
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road- Secunderabadt$'$0@f "' ,, .

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com 
;"'&"i' ilts2-' 

'"-
Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy lofl:1649-2020

Customer Details lnvoice No. 13213

lnvoice Date. t6-09-2020

PO No. 70014

PO Date. 0 l-09-2020

Req ID 59490

Req Date 0t-09-2020

Serene Constuctions LLP

Sy No. 44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Dsterict, 501203

GSTIN : 36ACVFS79O9PIZY
Loc Req No 150343

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross TaxYo Tax Amt

I 4792 -Elegttcal - other - Modular St€p Dimmer - NA 8536 l3 195.00 2,535.00 18 456.30

938.00 l8 168.842 469.04

J

4798 lectrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos 8536 2

B1900

4r

4

5

6

7

8

9

IC

ll

t2

l3

t4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 3,473.04 625.r4

3t2.57 312.57 Total lnvoice Amount 4,098. l4

Rupees : Four Thousand Ninty Eight and Paise Fourteen Only

for Summit Sales

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised



Purchase Order
Page(s) I Of 2 O2-O9-202O 2:08:59 PM o

l-,
illll lllllllllllll I lll
10014Company: Serene Constructions LLP

5-4- 187 / 37 4, ii Floor, M.G. Road,Secunderabad-500 003.
G S T No. : 36ACVFS79O9PLZV

03.O9.2O 11:46:55l.
I

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 /3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Doc No 700r4

Doc Date 01-09-2020

Nit

Quote Date t7-o9-20t9
SupplyType Supply

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 I 9618244433
__l

Quote No

1

Kind Aftn : HamendrarPrabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

4628 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 2 way - nos
8P922

4631 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 6way - nos
8P955

4632 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - Sway - nos
BP968H

4790 - Electrical - other - Modular socket - 15 A - nos
81332

4791 - Electrical - other - Modularsocket - 6 A - nos
81410

4796 - Electrical - other - ModularW Socket - NA - Nos
84797

4794 - Electrical - other - Modular switch - 16 A - nos
80130

4793 - Electrical - other - ModularSwitch - 6 A - nos
80110

4789 - Electrical - other - Modular switch Blank plates - NA
- nos
83900

ii3, 
Electrical - other - Modular Step Dimmer - NA6A.

81900

4798 - Electrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos
40 ams

4799 - Electrical - other - Change over - 25 Amps - nos

4596 - Electrical - other - MCB - 16Amps - nos

4605 - Electrical - other - MCB - 6Amps - nos

4803 - Electrical - conducting - pVC Round Cover - 3 In -

4780 - Electrical - conducting - pVC stripe connector - NA
- nos

Nine Ni

For Setene Constructions LLp

Diso/o GST Amount
,]

I

2

3

'l
sl

I

.00

.00

.00

.00
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0

0

.00

77.OO

.00

.00

.00

.00

51

55

36

11

20.00 l- 195.00
l

I

s.00+ 46e.00

s.ooi,/ 84o.oo

{y,N

94.00 57

Qty
44.O0 30.00 18.00 1,557.60

L,544.62

4,200.90

9,204.OO

902.70

L,947.0O

L2,659.O4

519.20

4,602.00

V 6,322.44

t7 ,*(

oo.ool/

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

.0018

18.00

885.0018.00

.r2o.ok

,r.ool
I
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2s8.ool

-r40.

30.OO<( 00

100.00

t07

7

0.00

89.00

65.00
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.00

18
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1B6

7

B

9

1

L2

3

L4

15

0.00

Y

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

18

18,l

It
l

0.00 7.LO2,76

956.004

3,156.lr / tor.oo25.00

.787

885

3

50

.80

.00no5 r .50

.006 so.oY 15

Total Order Value . . . l
Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summit Sales LLp
Authorised Signatory

Hun

Name :

Six

Date: )11_

150343

Rate

t



Purchase Order
Pagel!) 2 Of 2 02-09-2020 2:08:59 PM

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / Brand All items Sl.no.1 to 12 shall be of 'Wiprc' brand,

AfrBr Dellvery I Prcdudjon of bill

lndusive of all bxes

Noxt oay.

Serene Fams

Sy n041, Yeflkepally Mlh0e, Chevella iIa0dal,RR.DM-501 503

Phone. ..

Nit

TransM m6t shall be bome by us.

10 years wan"nty.

Nit

We rcserve the dght to rejecl items not confomiog to quality and specifications.Payment as p€r aclual rcceipt of matedal. Above oder for
v.n0.8,9,'l9,23,38purpose.
Nit

Nit

Nit

Fot Scre'a Construc,ions LLp

Authori5ed Slqnatory

Accepted the abov€ Te.ms And Condiuons

fot Summlt Salcs LLP

/ Ofilcc Copy / .copv

PaymonlTema

, Tax

Delivory Dale

' oelivery Location

Penality For Delay

Transportalion Cost

Wananty

Advanco Paid

Oior Toms

Complotlon Dah

Ileasurment

$cudty

Remarts

,) Pa4(- l^a'q r.,,}-) "dq -t:T+
tg ..2', t1-1\e, rxD\) "") od'

Lnlu q,oQtt'-ffi]
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road" Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQf,, S2044CLZ7

for Summit Sales

lofl:1649-2020

Customer Details DCNo. 11164

DC Date. t6-09-2020

PONo. 700t4

PO Date. 0l-09-2020

Req ID 59490

Req Date 0t-09-2020

Serene Constructions LLP

Sy No. 44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Dsterict, 501203

GSTIN : 36ACVFS79O9PIZY
loc Req No 150343

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty

I 4792 - Elwrlcal - other - Modular Step Dimmer - NA - Nos 8536 t3

2 4798 - Electical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos 8536 2i

4

(
'l

8

C

l0

l1

t2

l3

t4

15

l6

t'l
l8

l9

20

21

22

23
I N WARI) I

24 ,4 -6-r) ' tlna-rt
25 I ;,,. l*-9, \f Y)D
2( l/-.?v

- Cr .-.-.k-<- t: I

27
n'-clElP

; So.,d.c2r{)
28 struction (Hyd) LLPtrSerene uon
29

30

/'(

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised

I



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansioq M.G.Road Secunderabad - 500003

ail: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / customer / rransporter - copy GSTIN/uNft 36ACQF,S2O44CLZ7

for Summit Sales

IBtrNs\I 
crt*"

lofl:1649-2020

Customer Details lnvoice No. 13213

Invoice Date. 16-09-2020

PO No. 700t4

PO Date. 01-09-2020

Req ID 59490

Req Date 0t-09-2020

Serene Constructions LLP

Sy No. 44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Dsterict, 501203

GSTIN : 36ACVFS79O9PIZV
Loc ReqNo 150343

Description of Goods HSN/SAC aty Rate Gross Tu%o Tax Amt

I 4792 -Elegttcal - other - Modular Step Dimmer - NA 8536 l3 195 00 2,535.00 l8 456.30

B1900

2 4798 - Electrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos 8536 2 469 00 938.00 l8 168.84

40 ams

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

l1

t2
I

-.
I (L'l3

l
C

t4 IF----i
o- t ISi II --1[

l5 I

LLP 1
(Hvo:-_

3,473.00 625.14IGST CGST SGST- 
_

Tot6l Taxable Amount

4,098.14312.57 312.57 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Four Thousand Ninty Eight and Paise Fourteen Only \/

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised signatory
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